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leader 

Professional email 

Agoncillo Oliver Asean Center for Biodiversity  The Philippines  ooagoncillo@aseanbiodiversity.org  

Ahmad Nur Indah Universiti Putra Malaysia Malaysia Yes nurindah@upm.edu.my 

Anggri Linca Indonesian Soil Research Institute  Indonesia  langgria@yahoo.com 

Angles Gilles French Embassy in Vietnam  Vietnam  gilles.angles@diplomatie.gouv.fr 

Baker Carla Food and Agriculture Organization of 
the United Nations Thailand  Carla.Baker@fao.org 

Baleva Kris Asean Center for Biodiversity  The Philippines  mkabaleva@aseanbiodiversity.org 

Bañuls Anne-Laure 
French National Institute of 
Research for Sustainable 
Development 

France Yes anne-laure.banuls@ird.fr 

Bertrand Didier Freelance Consultant Lao PDR  bertranddids@gmail.com  

Botinelli Nicolas 
French National Institute of 
Research for Sustainable 
Development 

Vietnam  nicolas.bottinelli@ird.fr 

Brunner Jake International Union for Conservation 
of Nature Vietnam  Jake.BRUNNER@iucn.org 

Caceres Paula Institut national de la recherche 
agronomique  France  paula.caceres@inrae.fr 

Caon Lucrezia Food and Agriculture Organization of 
the United Nations Thailand  Lucrezia.Caon@fao.org  

Casalot Laurie 
French National Institute of 
Research for Sustainable 
Development 

France  laurie.casalot@univ-amu.fr 

Chaisiri Kittipong Mahidol University Thailand  kittipong.chaisiri@gmail.com  

Chaminade Marion French Embassy in Vietnam  Vietnam  marion.chaminade@dgtresor.gouv.fr 

Charlet Marieke Association of Francophone 
Universities Lao PDR  marieke.charlet@auf.org  

Chhorn Soksan Royal University of Agriculture Cambodia Yes chhornsoksan0907@gmail.com 
Choudhari 
Pushpajeet 

International Crops Research 
Institute for the Semi-Arid Tropics India  Pushpajeet.Choudhari@icrisat.org 

Comand Florian 
French National Institute of 
Research for Sustainable 
Development 

Cambodia Yes florian.commans@gmail.com 

Coumarin Yannick World Health Organization  France  coumariny@who.int 

De Garine-
Wichatitsky Michel 

The French Agricultural Research 
Centre for International 
Development 

Thailand Yes degarine@cirad.fr 

Deharo Eric 
French National Institute of 
Research for Sustainable 
Development 

Lao PDR  eric.deharo@ird.fr  

Doan Thu Thuy Soil and fertiliseer Research Institute  Vietnam  doanthuysfri@yahoo.com 

Dounias Edmond 
French National Institute of 
Research for Sustainable 
Development 

Vietnam  edmond.dounias@ird.fr 

Dub Timothée Finnish Institute for Health and 
Welfare Finland  Timothee.Dub@thl.fi  

Duy Phai Do Soil and fertiliseer Research Institute Vietnam  phaidd.sfri@mard.gov.vn 

Dziuban Eric Vietnam Country Director at Centers 
for Disease Control and Prevention Vietnam  esv8@cdc.gov 

El-Haj Noura International Atomic Energy Agency Austria  N.El-Haj@iaea.org 

Elmaco Jenny European Research Action Service Vietnam  jenny.elmaco@euraxess.net 
Fooyontphanich 
Kim Asian Development Bank  Thailand Yes fooykim@gmail.com 

Froehlich Yves Foundation Mérieux Cambodia  yves.froehlich@fondation-merieux.org 

Furco André World Organization for Animal 
Health  Thailand  a.furco@woah.org 



Gautier Amandine VetAgro Sup France  amandine.gautier@vetagro-sup.fr  

Girond Florian Ministry of Health of Cambodia Cambodia  florian.girond@expertisefrance.fr 

Gould Philip  Center for Disease Control Vietnam  ffa9@cdc.gov 

Haenssgen Marco Chiang Mai University Thailand  m.haenssgen@outlook.com  

Hamel Rodolphe 
French National Institute of 
Research for Sustainable 
Development 

France Yes rodolphe.hamel@ird.fr 

Hartmann Christian 
French National Institute of 
Research for Sustainable 
Development 

Lao PDR  christian.hartmann@ird.fr 

Herawati Lenita Indonesian Soil Research Institute  Indonesia  land_nn@yahoo.com 

Herbreteau Vincent 
French National Institute of 
Research for Sustainable 
Development 

Cambodia Yes vincent.herbreteau@ird.fr 

Hin Sarith Cambodian Agricultural Research 
and Development Institute  Cambodia  Sarith.hin@gmail.com 

Huong Mai University of Science and 
Technology of Hanoi Vietnam  mai.huong@usth.edu.vn 

Insisiengmay 
Oudomphone 

Cabinet of Academy of Science and 
Technology / Ministry of Education 
and Sports 

Lao PDR Yes oudomphoneinsisiengmay@gmail.com 

Kesteman Thomas Oxford University Clinical Research 
Unit  Vietnam  tkesteman@oucru.org 

Ket Pinnara Institut de Technologie du 
Cambodge Cambodia  pket@itc.edu.kh 

Khuất Thị Hải Oanh Supporting Community 
Development Initiatives Vietnam  oanhkhuat@scdi.org.vn 

Kuruchittham Vipat Southeast Asia One Health 
University Network Thailand  vipat@seaohun.org 

Lajaunie Claire 

Institut national de la santé et de la 
recherche médicale is the French 
National Institute of Health and 
Medical Research 

France Yes claire.lajaunie@inserm.fr 

Le Thi Thanh Ha Supporting Community 
Development Initiatives Vietnam  hale@scdi.org.vn 

Le Thi Thuy University of Science and 
Technology of Hanoi Vietnam  lethuy0495@gmail.com 

Le Calvez Luc University of Science and 
Technology of Hanoi Vietnam  luc-le.calvez@usth.edu.vn  

Lesueur Didier 
The French Agricultural Research 
Centre for International 
Development 

Vietnam  didier.lesueur@cirad.fr 

Locatelli Sabrina 
French National Institute of 
Research for Sustainable 
Development 

Lao PDR Yes sabrina.locatelli@ird.fr 

Marcombe 
Sebastien Vector Control Consulting Lao PDR Yes sebastienmarcombe@gmail.com 

Maysonnave 
Sophie French Embassy in Vietnam  Vietnam  sophie.maysonnave@diplomatie.gouv.fr 

Morand Serge French National Centre for Scientific 
Research Thailand  serge.morand@umontpellier.fr  

Moulia Catherine Université de Montpellier France  catherine.moulia@umontpellier.fr 

Muon Ratha Institut de Technologie du 
Cambodge  Cambodia  ratha.muon@itc.edu.kh 

Nguyen Thai Huyen Institute of International Training 
and Cooperation Vietnam  huyen.nt@hau.edu.vn 

Nguyen Tien Tam Institute of International Training 
and Cooperation Vietnam  tientamnguyen.1106@gmail.com 

Nguyen Cong 
Thanh 

French National Institute of 
Research for Sustainable 
Development 

Vietnam  thanh.nguyencong@ird.fr 

Nguyen Thai Son University of Science and 
Technology of Hanoi Vietnam  sonnt.m20bio@st.usth.edu.vn 



Nguyen Duc Hung  Vietnam National University of 
Agriculture Vietnam  hungagr@gmail.com 

Nguyen Thi Hien Vietnam National University of 
Agriculture Vietnam  agg@vnua.edu.vn ;  

hienhuuco@gmail.com 

Nguyễn Trọng Đức Center for Biodiversity conservation 
and Endangered Species  Vietnam  ducnguyen@cbes.vn 

Nilo Gina Bureau of Soil and Water 
Management The Philippines  gina.nilo@bswm.da.gov.ph 

Othman Muhamad 
Aqmal Universiti Malaya Malaysia Yes aqmal@um.edu.my 

Peyre Marisa 
The French Agricultural Research 
Centre for International 
Development 

France  marisa.peyre@cirad.fr  

Pham Phuc Duc Vietnam One Health University 
Network Vietnam  pdp@vohun.org 

Phetchanpheng 
Souvanxay Education Conculting Company Laos Lao PDR  phetchanxay@gmail.com 

Phùng Thị Thanh 
Thị 

Association of Francophone 
Universities Vietnam  phung.thi.thanh.tu@auf.org  

Prakongkep 
Nattaporn Land Development Department Thailand  asoil@hotmail.com 

Pratt Angela World Health Organization  Vietnam  pratta@who.int 

Quyet Vu Manh Soil and fertiliseer Research Institute Vietnam  vmquyet@gmail.com ; 
quyetvm.sfri@mard.gov.vn  

Rivera Isobel World Health Organization  Vietnam  riverai@who.int  

Roche Benjamin 
French National Institute of 
Research for Sustainable 
Development 

France  benjamin.roche@ird.fr  

Russ Emma 
French National Institute of 
Research for Sustainable 
Development 

Vietnam  emmafm.russ@gmail.com 

Sahimin Norhidayu Universiti Malaya Malaysia Yes ayusahimin@um.edu.my  
Sayavong 
Saysongkham 

Department of Agriculture and Land 
Use Management Lao PDR  saysongkhams@yahoo.com 

Seong Lim Keat Department Of Agriculture of 
Malaysia Malaysia  kslim@doa.gov.my 

Son Ngo Thanh  Vietnam National University of 
Agriculture Vietnam  ntson@vnua.edu.vn ; 

ntson.hua@gmail.com 
Soubinavong 
Phoutthasone 

National University of Laos - Faculty 
of Agriculture  Lao PDR  ssibounnavong@gmail.com 

Souriyo 
Viengakhone 

Community Health and Inclusion 
Association  Lao PDR  chiaslaos@gmail.com 

Sutigoolabu 
Pathipan Maejo University Thailand  p12033@gmail.com 

Suvannantg 
Nopmanee 

Intergovernmental Technical Panel 
on Soils  Thailand  nsuvannang@gmail.com 

Thu Ha Nguyen Vietnam National University of 
Agriculture Vietnam  ntha@vnua.edu.vn - thuhann1@gmail.com 

Tran Thi Thanh Tam University of Science and 
Technology of Hanoi Vietnam Yes tran-thi-thanh.tam@usth.edu.vn 

Vargas Ronald Food and Agriculture Organization of 
the United Nations Italie  Ronald.Vargas@fao.org 

Veylon-Hervet 
Clarisse French Ministry of Foreign Affairs Thailand  clarisse.veylon@diplomatie.gouv.fr  

Viljoen Gerrit International Atomic Energy Agency Austria  G.J.Viljoen@iaea.org 

Vu Tuan Anh Wildlife Trade Monitoring Network Vietnam  anh.vu@traffic.org ; 
vutuananh9497@gmail.com 

Ya’Cob Zubaidah Universiti Malaya Malaysia Yes zyacob@um.edu.my 
 


